TEAM

Aberdeen Family YMCA

I ®
&
s

the

2025 Girls Basketball Schedule

3rd grade
Location(s): CC Lee Elementary / 1900 N. State Street

Also posted on the YMCA website at www.aberdeenymca.org

1. Aberdeen Eagles

agrwn

o

3vsl
3Vvs6

1vs3
2Vvs6

2vs3
1vs6

1vs2
3vs6

Roncalli
Warner
Webster
Frederick

Groton

10-11-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

10-25-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

11-8-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

11-22-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

Team listed FIRST will wear RED
Team listed SECOND will wear BLACK

Door to access the gym will be the SW set of doors closest to the parking lot/gym. Use the right door to enter.

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM

Coach

Marcus Robinson

Jonathan Goff
Ryanne Waage

Jessica Ruenz

Shandell Deutsch

Justin North

Meghan North

Logan Huber

4vsl
4vs3
5vs6
5vs2

5vs3
5vs1l
4vs6
4vs 2

4vsl
4vs5
3vsh5
2Vvs6

5vsil
5vs 6
4vs3
4vs2

10-18-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

11-1-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

11-15-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

12-6-25

CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.
CC Lee Elem.

PHONE #

605-228-4371
781-780-1523
612-865-7428
320-296-1363
605-868-3491
605-380-9887
605-216-6684
605-380-3382

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 12:30 PM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM


http://www.aberdeenymca.org/

