

Aberdeen Family YMCA 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 3rd grade

Location(s): CC Lee Elementary / 1900 N. State Street

Also posted on the YMCA website at www.aberdeenymca.org

 TEAM Aberdeen Eagles Roncalli Warner Webster Frederick Groton 		Coach Marcus Robinson Jonathan Goff Ryanne Waage Jessica Ruenz Shandell Deutsch Justin North Meghan North Logan Huber		PHONE # 605-228-4371 781-780-1523 612-865-7428 320-296-1363 605-868-3491 605-380-9887 605-216-6684 605-380-3382
3 vs 1 CC Lee Elem. 3 vs 6 CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM	4 vs 1 4 vs 3 5 vs 6 5 vs 2	10-18-25 CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM @ 10:30 AM @ 11:30 AM
1 vs 3 CC Lee Elem. 2 vs 6 CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM	5 vs 3 5 vs 1 4 vs 6 4 vs 2	11-1-25 CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM @ 10:30 AM @ 11:30 AM
2 vs 3	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM	4 vs 1 4 vs 5 3 vs 5 2 vs 6	11-15-25 CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM @ 10:30 AM @ 12:30 PM
1 vs 2 CC Lee Elem. 3 vs 6 CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM	5 vs 1 5 vs 6 4 vs 3 4 vs 2	12-6-25 CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem. CC Lee Elem.	@ 8:30 AM @ 9:30 AM @ 10:30 AM @ 11:30 AM

Team listed FIRST will wear **RED**Team listed SECOND will wear **BLACK**

Door to access the gym will be the SW set of doors closest to the parking lot/gym. Use the right door to enter.